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Karin Wackelgard Nordin, 5_s
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Sofia Hellgren
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Maria Pettersson
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Lena Hermansson
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lena.hermansson@borlange.se
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Anette Markstrom
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anette.markstrom@borlange.se
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Annette Kratz
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annette.kratz@borlange.se

& dla 1l 80 W Hlate dann F-6 4 e pe 5 5 (8 4 )2 A 5 Halvarsgardars skola
(gl 5 oLl e 4 380 A glad JB (e IS il g el gl Baal 5 lo A jaall

Sofia Hellgren
0243-737 09 il
sofia.hellgren@borlange.se
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Maria Pettersson
0243-661 80 ;uila
maria.pettersson@borlange.se
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Sara Evertsson

0243-220 54 ;uila
sara.evertsson@borlange.se
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Sara Evertsson
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Nicola Barker
0243-744 98 s
caroline.haglund@borlange.se
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Karin Wackelgard Nordin
0243-738 04 ;—uila
karin.wackelgard-nordin@borlange.se
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Magnus Haraldsson
0243-648 04 :—uila
jenny.sandelin@borlange.se
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Marita Hedlund
0243-744 90 :uila
marita.hedlund@borlange.se
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Christine Ripas <3S Patrik Bergstrém
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